TROFEUL VETERANILOR 2014 - LISTA DE REZULTATE.

PUNGA ANA-MARIA
BANDAC ANA-MARIA
GALATEANU ANDREI
ANA MANEA

POPA CRISTINA
GALATEANU DARIA
STANCU IOANA
RADU BIANCA

. TUDORACHE ALEXANDRA
10.TERENTE ALEXANDRA
11. NITU ANDREI
12.VOICU VLAD

13. ARDELEANU STEFAN
14. COCARTAILIE

15. DASCALESCU IOAN
16. COADASABIN

17. NEDELCU IONUT

18. NEATA IONUT
19.I0AN ANDREI
20.TUDOR CRISTIAN

21. TUDORACHE ALEXANDRU
22.SIMION TIBERIU
23.ZAMPIERI ALESSIA
24 SANDU CORINA
25.GALATEANU ADELA
26. EREMIA ANDREI

27. BALAITA ALEXANDRU
28. URIAN STEFAN

29. PUSCAS TUDOR
30.CIOBANU DRAGOS
31.PUNGA ALEXANDRU
32. POTECA LUIZA

© o NV AW e

METROPOLITAN

CS BABARUNCA
UNEFS BUC.

CSO RUNNERS

CS BABARUNCA
UNEFS BUC.
STEJARUL COC.MISLI
CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
STEJARUL COC.MISLI
STEJARUL COC.MISLI
CSO RUNNERS

CS OTOPENI

UNEFS BUC.

CSO RUNNERS

CSO RUNNERS

CS OTOPENI

CS BABARUNCA
STEJARUL COC.MISLI
METROPOLITAN
ARMATA BREAZA

1

F12
F12
M12
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
F16
F16
F16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
F18

47,16
31,49
37,09
DNS

35,01
22,54
34,01
DNS

34,07
45,34
40,53
34,41
31,45
58,15
73,33
58,27
53,42
34,59
54,59
33,37
33,02
32,03
DNS

DNS

38,41
43,53
DNS

49,56
37,49
49,14
63,45
95,32



33. TIBOACA MIHAELA
34.POPESCU ADINA

35. ROGNEAN XELINA
36.SUCIU BIANCA
37.STAN ADINA

38. GRIGORE ELIZA

39. TUDORACHE ANA-MARIA
40. MIALTU MIRELA

41. DOGARU ARMIN

42 .NEAGU COSTIN
43.TICLEANU ALEXANDRU
44 SPATARU SORIN
45.PATRAS IONUT

46. POPOVICI VLAD

47. ARDELEANU MIHAI
48.SPOIALA FLORIN

49. BADEA ALEXANDRU
50. CEAPARU MARIAN
51. MURARIU LUCIAN

52. GHEORGHITA EDUARD
53.TICLEANU MIRCEA
54.GALATEANU HORIA
55.URIAN FLORIN

56. BARBU GABRIEL

57. DUMITRU TRAIAN

58. DINU GHEORGHE

59. DOPOVECZ IULIU

60. CARABAT DRAGOS
61. TUDORACHE MIHAI
62. TUDORACHE IONUT
63. BUZOIANU VICTORIA
64. NIMARA FLORIN

65. CARSTEA CONSTANTIN
66. PUSCAS EMIL

ARMATA BREAZA
UNEFS BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
ATLETIC ROMAN
CS BABARUNCA
SANATATEA
METROPOLITAN
BUCURESTI
ATLETIC ROMAN
ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.

ATM BUC.
METROPOLITAN
UNEFS BUC.

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CSU BRASOV

CS BABARUNCA

CS BABARUNCA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
CSO PLOPENI

CS OTOPENI
STEJARUL COC.MISLI

CS BABARUNCA
2

F18
F21
F21
F21
F21
F21
F21
F21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21B
M218B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
F45
M45
M45
M50

95,34
47,15
51,00
63,00
55,00
DNF
57,27
68,00
61,32
59,25
81,44
56,46
46,58
87,00
97,00
89,00
63,00
83,00
100,00
74,00
54,47
59,40
51,04
DNS
53,14
51,20
46,54
DNS
64,34
63,27
87,15
59,05
64,25
67,46



67. DUMITRU MARIA

68. IORGULESCU CRISTINA
69.DUMITRAS DOREL
70. PATRAS FLORIN

71. ANDREESCU ION
72.BARBU TEODORA
73. CIOBOTARU VLAD
74.BARBU IONEL

75. CRACIUNESCU GHEORGHE
76.BACS ANDREI
77.ROSCA DUMITRU

78. OLTEANU EMIL

79. GHECEVICI MARIAN
80. SPATARU SANDA

81. SPATARU PAUL

82. MILU MIHAI

83. DAMBOEANU MIHAI
84. TANASE NICOLAE
85.DOPOVECZ IULIU SR.
86. NEAGU GEORGE
87.TOLGYESI TIBOR

88. DAN-ANDREI SERBAN
89. FLOREA EMIL

90. DUMITRU CORNELIU
91. FILIP IONUT

92. PETRE MIHAELA

93. MOLDOVAN ANA

94. ROGOIJINOIU GINA
95. DOBOS EMANUEL

CS OTOPENI

CSO VALEA PRAHOVEI
CS OTOPENI

ATLETIC ROMAN

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

VOINTA

CS OTOPENI

UNEFS BUC.
SANATATEA

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
TARGOVISTE
BUCURESTI

CS OTOPENI

CS BABARUNCA
SANATATEA

BSC HUNGARY
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
CS OTOPENI
ARMATA BREAZA

CS OTOPENI

FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
LICEUL CUZA PLOIESTI

F55

F55

M55
M55
M60
F65

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
F70

M70
M70
M75
M75
M80

OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.

OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPENF.
OPEN M.

CONCURS ORIENTARE PE MTB (MTBO). —10.100 m. /80 m. / 14 p.c.

1. DAN-ANDREI SERBAN
2. FLOREA EMIL

FELLOW RIDERS BUC.

FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
3

M35
M35

72,38
75,24
101,30
54,13
49,23
45,56
61,13
65,13
48,25
49,00
53,04
49,56
DNS
54,35
52,54
42,30
57,21
64,22
42,31
56,02
56,08
46,58
67,25
79,03
97,08
34,09
58,25
58,21
36,08

56,22
56,51



MOLDOVAN ANA
DUMITRACHE ION
NASTASE STEFAN
IATAN FLORIN
NEAGU COSTIN
SPATARU SORIN
POPESCU ADINA

. NIMARA FLORIN
. URIAN FLORIN

. POPESCU ANDREI
. CODARCEA CRISTIAN
. DOGARU ARMIN
. PUSCAS TUDOR

. PUSCAS EMIL
.DOPOVECZIULIU
. ENE DANIEL

. FRANCU RADU

. RUSSU RADU

FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
CSO VALEA PRAHOVEI
SANATATEA
BUCURESTI

UNEFS BUC.

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

PLOIESTI

PLOIESTI

CS BABARUNCA

CS BABARUNCA

CS BABARUNCA

CS BABARUNCA
PLOIESTI

SANATATEA

CSO VALEA PRAHOVEI

F35

M35
M35
M21
M21
M21
F21

M45
M35
M21
M21
M21
M16
M50
M40
M40
M50
M60

55,41
106,24
106,51
42,41
38,44
46,53
54,30
53,40
53,02
58,21
84,17
55,30
53,15
52,05
43,54
DNS
49,54
65,04



